

MUSEUM SELECTION Ltd

trading as Museum Selection and Culture Vulture Direct

Ingredients & Allergens information

Product SKU number	20415
Product Name	Handmade Topsy Fudge Selection
Country of Product's Origin	UK
Ingredients - for allergens in BOLD	Gin, Bitter Orange & Cubeb - Sugar, Golden Syrup, CREAM, BUTTER , Gin (29% ABV) (7%), Water, Emulsifier: SOYA Lecithin, Salt, Orange flavouring (0.2%), Cubeb Pepper (0.2%). Decorated with Orange Flavoured Chocolate Dot (MILK, SOYA).
Ingredients - for allergens in BOLD	Gin, Juniper & Lime - Sugar, Golden Syrup, BUTTER, CREAM , Gin (29% ABV) (6%), Water, Emulsifier: SOYA Lecithin, Lime flavouring (0.5%), salt and Juniper Berries (0.3%). Decorated with Lime Flavoured Chocolate Dot (MILK, SOYA).
Ingredients - for allergens in BOLD	Chocolate Wine & Black Cherry - Sugar, Golden Syrup, BUTTER, CREAM , Cocoa Powder (6%), Water, Rubis Chocolate Wine (Fortified Red Wine, Natural Chocolate Flavour (SULPHITES) 15% ABV) (4%), Dried Sour Cherries (Cherries, Sugar, Sunflower Oil) (2%), Emulsifier: SOYA Lecithin, Salt. Decorated with Dark Chocolate (SOYA).
Ingredients - for allergens in BOLD	Strawberry Vanilla Vodka & Black Pepper - Sugar, Golden Syrup, BUTTER, CREAM , Water, Strawberry Vanilla Vodka (23% ABV) (6%), Strawberries (2%), Emulsifier: SOYA Lecithin, Black Pepper (0.4%), Pink Colour (E163) (0.1%). Decorated with Strawberry flavoured white chocolate (MILK, SOYA).
Ingredients - for allergens in BOLD	Brandy Alexander - Sugar, Golden Syrup, CREAM, BUTTER , Brandy (36% ABV) (6%), Emulsifier: SOYA Lecithin, Water, Salt, Natural Brandy Flavour (0.1%). Decorated with White Chocolate Dots (MILK, SOYA).
Ingredients - for allergens in BOLD	Whisky Mac - Sugar, CREAM , Ginger Syrup (Sugar, Water, Ginger) , Golden Syrup, BUTTER , Whisky (40% ABV) (4%), Water, Emulsifier: SOYA Lecithin, Ginger Powder, Salt, Natural Whisky Flavour (0.2%). Decorated with Dark Chocolate (SOYA).
Ingredients - for allergens in BOLD	Special Reserve Cider – Sugar, Golden Syrup, CREAM, BUTTER , Cider (13% ABV) (SULPHITES) (8%), Emulsifier: SOYA Lecithin. Decorated with a Sugar Pearl.
Ingredients - for allergens in BOLD	Irish Cream – Sugar, Golden Syrup, CREAM, BUTTER , Irish Cream (CREAM , Wine, Sulphur Dioxides, SULPHITES . Alcohol: 14.5% ABV) (7%), Water, Emulsifier: SOYA Lecithin. Decorated with edible gold metallic powder (Potassium Aluminium Silicate E 555, Titanium Dioxide E 171, Red Iron Oxide E172).
Ingredients - for allergens in BOLD	Rum Raisin - Sugar, Golden Syrup, Water, BUTTER, CREAM , Raisins (4%), Emulsifier: SOYA Lecithin, Salt, Natural Rum Flavouring (0.1%).
Net Quantity	190g
Storage Instructions	Ambient away from direct sunlight
Awards? Please note if this product has won any awards , eg. Great Taste Awards (year)	Gin, Lime & Juniper Great Taste Award winner 2017
Suitable for Vegetarians?	Y
Suitable for Vegans?	N
Suitable for those with a nut allergy?	May contain peanut and other nut traces due to manufacturing methods
Suitable for those with a gluten allergy?	Y
Suitable for those with a wheat allergy?	Y
Suitable for those with an egg allergy?	Y
Suitable for those with a dairy allergy?	N
Suitable for those with a soya allergy?	N
Free from alcohol?	N
Free from artificial flavours?	Y
Free from artificial colours?	Y